' Daily Handicap Look-up Chart

Mona Vale Golf Club

Ladies Red Tees

GA Handicap

Scratch Rating 75 | Slope Rating 127

Play off this

Daily Handicap

GA Handicap

Play off this

Daily Handicap

GA Handicap

Play off this

Daily Handicap

+9.9t0 +9.4
+9.3 to +8.5
+8.4t0 +7.6
+7.5to0 +6.7
+6.6 to +5.8
+5.7to +4.9
+4.8to +4.1
+4.0 to +3.2
+3.1to+2.3
+2.2to+1.4
+1.3to +0.5
+0.4t0 0.4
0.5t01.3
1.4t02.2
2.3t03.1
3.2t04.0
4.1t04.8
49to05.7
5.8t06.6

&

Golf

Australia

+11

+10
+9
+8
+7
+6
+5
+4
+3

+  +
= N

N o o b W N L, O

GOLF NSW

6.7t07.5

7.6t08.4

8.5t09.3
9.4t010.2
103to11.1
11.2to 12.0
12.1to 12.9
13.0to 13.7
13.8to 14.6
14.7 to 15.5
15.6to 16.4
16.5t0 17.3
17.4to0 18.2
18.3to0 19.1
19.2to 20.0
20.1to0 20.9
21.0to 21.7
21.8t022.6
22.7to0 23.5

3

°o0)

GolfQueensland

8
9
10
11
12
13

o

Golfsa

GolfTasmania

23.6t024.4
24.5t0 25.3
25.4t026.2
26.3t027.1
27.2t0 28.0
28.1t0 28.9
29.0t0 29.8
29.9to0 30.6
30.7 to 31.5
31.6t032.4
32.5t033.3
33.4to034.2
34.3t035.1
35.2t0 36.0
36.1to 36.9
37.0to0 37.8
37.9to0 38.7
38.8t0 39.5
39.6to45.4

GolfVictoria

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

golf

\
Nast..

e



