

Daily Handicap Look-up Chart

Mona Vale Golf Club

Ladies Red Tees

Scratch Rating 75 | Slope Rating 127

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
+9.9 to +9.4	+11
+9.3 to +8.5	+10
+8.4 to +7.6	+9
+7.5 to +6.7	+8
+6.6 to +5.8	+7
+5.7 to +4.9	+6
+4.8 to +4.1	+5
+4.0 to +3.2	+4
+3.1 to +2.3	+3
+2.2 to +1.4	+2
+1.3 to +0.5	+1
+0.4 to 0.4	0
0.5 to 1.3	1
1.4 to 2.2	2
2.3 to 3.1	3
3.2 to 4.0	4
4.1 to 4.8	5
4.9 to 5.7	6
5.8 to 6.6	7

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
6.7 to 7.5	8
7.6 to 8.4	9
8.5 to 9.3	10
9.4 to 10.2	11
10.3 to 11.1	12
11.2 to 12.0	13
12.1 to 12.9	14
13.0 to 13.7	15
13.8 to 14.6	16
14.7 to 15.5	17
15.6 to 16.4	18
16.5 to 17.3	19
17.4 to 18.2	20
18.3 to 19.1	21
19.2 to 20.0	22
20.1 to 20.9	23
21.0 to 21.7	24
21.8 to 22.6	25
22.7 to 23.5	26

GA Handicap	Play off this Daily Handicap
23.6 to 24.4	27
24.5 to 25.3	28
25.4 to 26.2	29
26.3 to 27.1	30
27.2 to 28.0	31
28.1 to 28.9	32
29.0 to 29.8	33
29.9 to 30.6	34
30.7 to 31.5	35
31.6 to 32.4	36
32.5 to 33.3	37
33.4 to 34.2	38
34.3 to 35.1	39
35.2 to 36.0	40
36.1 to 36.9	41
37.0 to 37.8	42
37.9 to 38.7	43
38.8 to 39.5	44
39.6 to 45.4	45















